Change Order Proposal

Asphalt Addition_ Per owner

Proposal To:
SCB

Spencer Co ELC
Taylorsville, KY
Attn: Tony Pham

Date

5/21/2021 10:48

Description:

Provide materials Labor to fix additional asphalt area discusssed with owner( Adjacent Alley)-- If
approved can be completed in mob with pavement Install on 5/25--

Item

QTyY

Unit

Unit $

Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mill Tie Ins and Pave Road Only 2"

ea

$5,600.00

$5,600.00

400 SY

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

OHP @ "15%

$840.00

Total Change Request

Add |

6,440.00

Shane Carpenter
Operations Manager

Rising Sun Developing, Inc.

2555 Palumbo Drive, Ste 110
Lexington, KY 40509

859-543-0205 Ph/859-543-0230 Fax

Rising

Sun




