Change Order Proposal Asphalt Addition_ Per owner				
Proposal To:		Date	5/21/2021 10:48	
SCB				
Spencer Co ELC				
Taylorsville, KY				
Attn: Tony Pham				
Description:				
Provide materials Labor to fix additional asphalt area discusssed with owner(Adjacent Alley) If				
approved can be completed in mob with pavement Install on 5/25				
Item	QTY	Unit	Unit \$	Cost
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
Mill Tie Ins and Pave Road Only 2"	1	ea	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
400 SY				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00 \$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
OHP @ `15%				\$840.00
OTH & 1370	ļ			γυ-υ.υυ
Total Change Request			Add	6,440.00
Shane Carpenter				
Operations Manager				
Dising Sun Dovaloning Inc			_	
Rising Sun Developing, Inc. 2555 Palumbo Drive, Ste 110				
Lexington, KY 40509			Ris	ing
859-543-0205 Ph/859-543-0230 Fax			Sul	n
0J3-J43-UZUJ FII/0J3-J43-UZ3U FdX				